Illum
ination
155www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873
.098(2.5mm)
.173(4.4mm)
.12(3mm)
.016(0.4mm)
.06(1.6mm)

Amphenol
Part No. Description Price Each
5
523-580-1002-001 580-1002-001 Multi-color programmable compact indoor RGB Dicon Illuminator; SMX512 compatible 649.23 528.50
For quantities greater than shown, call for quote.
1
ILLUMINATOR
Features:
• High efficiency LED light source
• Full spectrum of colors without use of color wheel
• No electricity or heat at illumination point
• Standard 12V DC Power
MOUSER STOCK NO. Price Each
250
Single Color
749-R50RED-F-0160 A 4-pin Flux Red Water Clear 2.4 400 600 635 160 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R50YLW-F-0160 A 4-pin Flux Yellow Water Clear 2.4 400 600 594 160 .67 .62 .56 .52
749-R20GRN-F-0160 A 4-pin Flux Green Water Clear 3.4 800 1000 526 160 1.19 1.11 1.00 .93
749-R20BLU-F-0160 A 4-pin Flux Blue Water Clear 3.4 100 150 475 160 1.07 1.00 .90 .83
749-R20WHT-F-0160 A 4-pin Flux White Water Clear 3.4 400 600 6000K 160 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R50RED-4-0045 B 4-pin Flux Red Water Clear 2.4 5000 6000 635 45 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R50RED-V-3045 B 4-pin Flux Red Water Clear 2.4 4000 6000 635 30/45 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R50RED-5-0080 B 4-pin Flux Red Water Clear 2.4 1500 2000 635 80 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R50YLW-4-0045 B 4-pin Flux Yellow Water Clear 2.4 5000 6000 594 45 .67 .62 .56 .52
749-R50YLW-V-3045 B 4-pin Flux Yellow Water Clear 2.4 3000 4000 594 30/45 .67 .62 .56 .52
749-R50YLW-5-0080 B 4-pin Flux Yellow Water Clear 2.4 1000 1500 594 80 .67 .62 .56 .52
749-R20GRN-V-3045 B 4-pin Flux Green Water Clear 3.4 6000 8000 526 30/45 1.19 1.11 1.00 .93
749-R20GRN-4-0045 B 4-pin Flux Green Water Clear 3.4 6000 8000 526 45 1.19 1.11 1.00 .93
749-R20GRN-5-0080 B 4-pin Flux Green Water Clear 3.4 2500 3000 526 80 1.19 1.11 1.00 .93
749-R20BLU-V-3045 B 4-pin Flux Blue Water Clear 3.4 1000 1500 475 30/45 1.07 1.00 .90 .83
749-R20BLU-4-0045 B 4-pin Flux Blue Water Clear 3.4 1000 1500 475 45 1.07 1.00 .90 .83
749-R20BLU-5-0080 B 4-pin Flux Blue Water Clear 3.4 400 600 475 80 1.07 1.00 .90 .83
749-R20WHT-V-3045 B 4-pin Flux White Water Clear 3.4 6000 8000 6000K 30/45 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R20WHT-4-0045 B 4-pin Flux White Water Clear 3.4 6000 8000 6000K 45 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
749-R20WHT-5-0080 B 4-pin Flux White Water Clear 3.4 1500 2000 6000K 80 1.14 1.07 .96 .89
Bi-Color
749-R50RG2-F-0160 C 4-pin Flux Red/Grn Water Clear 2.6/3.8 400/600 600/800 635/525 160 1.83 1.71 1.54 1.43
749-R50RB2-F-0160 C 4-pin Flux Red/Blue Water Clear 2.6/3.8 400/100 600/150 635/470 160 1.55 1.44 1.30 1.20
749-R50BG2-F-0160 C 4-pin Flux Blue/Grn Water Clear 3.8/3.8 100/600 150/800 470/525 80 2.38 2.22 2.00 1.85
749-R50RG2-4-0045 D 4-pin Flux Red/Grn Water Clear 2.6/3.8 3000/4000 4000/5000 635/525 45 1.83 1.71 1.54 1.43
749-R50RG2-5-0080 D 4-pin Flux Red/Grn Water Clear 2.6/3.8 1000/1500 1500/2000 635/525 80 1.83 1.71 1.54 1.43
749-R50BG2-4-0045 D 4-pin Flux Blue/Grn Water Clear 3.8/3.8 200/4000 400/5000 470/525 160 2.38 2.22 2.00 1.85
749-R50RB2-4-0045 D 4-pin Flux Red/Blue Water Clear 2.6/3.8 3000/200 4000/400 635/470 45 1.55 1.44 1.30 1.20
749-R50RB2-5-0080 D 4-pin Flux Red/Blue Water Clear 2.6/3.8 800/100 1000/200 635/470 80 1.55 1.44 1.30 1.20
749-R50BG2-5-0080 D 4-pin Flux Blue/Grn Water Clear 3.8/3.8 100/1000 150/1500 470/525 45 2.38 2.22 2.00 1.85
RGB
749-R50RGB-F-0160 C 4-pin Flux RGB Water Clear 2.6/3.8/3.8 400/100/600 600/800/150 635/525/470 160 2.79 2.59 2.34 2.16
749-R50RGB-4-0045 D 4-pin Flux RGB Water Clear 2.6/3.8/3.8 3000/200/4000 4000/5000/400 635/525/470 45 2.79 2.59 2.34 2.16
749-R50RGB-5-0080 D 4-pin Flux RGB Water Clear 2.6/3.8/3.8 800/100/1500 1000/2000/200 635/525/470 80 2.79 2.59 2.34 2.16
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
Fig. Package Color Forward Voltage
(typ)